"B’ Horseheads

> 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Tarig Macklin
Players (10)

NAME

Braden Woodworth
Thomas White
Joshua Stout
Griffin Stevens
Drew Parsons
Wyatt Macneal
Carter Jones
Wilson Foster
Kyle Ernst
Seamus Carroll

Boys (White) 7th/8th Basketball

GRADE
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11

Athletics Director: Charles DeTaeye

1 Raider Lane

Horseheads , NY, 14845
(607) 739-5601 ext. 4254
www.horseheadsdistrict.com

NUMBER
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